Healthcare
700 kW stand-by operation
Powered by:
PRP LTPModel
kVA kW kVA kW
Fuel cons.
PRP@75%
l/h
50 Hz - 1500 rpm - 400/230 V Dimensions and weight
Open on skidbase
LxWxH mm kg LxWxH mm kg
Soundproofed Silent version
CU0025SWD 25 20 27,5 22 5 2150x1270x1270 670 A 2150x1270x1400 970
CU0035SWD 35 28 38,5 30,8 6 2150x1270x1270 680 A 2150x1270x1400 980
CU0100SWD 100 80 110 88 17 2150x1270x1450 1060 B 2800x1270x1600 1805
CU0145SWD 145 116 155 124 26 2600x1620x1650 1620 C 3600x1620x1950 2220
CU0150SWD 150 120 165 132 26 2600x1620x1700 1680 C 3600x1620x1950 2280
CU0190SWD 190 152 210 168 33 2600x1620x1700 2000 C 3600x1620x1950 2600
CU0250SWD 250 200 275 220 49 2600x1620x1950 2950 C 3600x1620x1950 3550
CU0300SWD 300 240 330 264 45 2600x1620x1950 3110 C 3600x1620x1950 3710
CU0500SWD 500 400 550 440 77 3350x2020x2110 3910 D 4800x2020x2400 4810
CU0640SWD 640 512 700 560 103 3800x2020x2450 5250 E 5200x2020x2400 6250
CU0800SWD 800 640 880 704 119 4000x1660x2150 5950 F 6000x2180x2400 (1) 7430
CU0930SWD 930 744 1020 816 150 4300x1750x2420 8800 G 7000x2400x2700 (1) 11600
CU1000SWD 1000 800 1100 880 157 4300x1750x2420 8800 G 7000x2400x2700 (1) 11600
CU1280SWD 1280 1024 1430 1144 199 5000x1760x2420 10500 35' 10500x2435x2990 (1) 18300
CU1400SWD 1400 1120 1540 1232 221 5630x2000x3050 11570  contact headquarters
CU1875SWD 1875 1500 2050 1640 267 5850x2500x3200 15450  contact headquarters
CU2020SWD 2020 1616 2240 1792 289 6000x2500x3200 16000  contact headquarters
Type
25 - 2020 kVA
Diesel Gensets with Cummins engine